
Board/Commission Meeting Date 
Heritage Preservation Commission (HPC) Wednesday, January 7, 2026 
Charter Commission Thursday, January 8, 2026 
Housing and Redevelopment Authority (HRA) Work Session Tuesday, January 13, 2026 
Library Board Wednesday, January 14, 2026 
Northfield Area Fire and Rescue Services Thursday, January 15, 2026 
Planning Commission (PC) Thursday, January 15, 2026 
Environmental Quality Commission (EQC) Wednesday, January 21, 2026 
Hospital Board  Thursday, January 22, 2026 
Economic Development Authority (EDA) Monday, January 26, 2026 
Heritage Preservation Commission (HPC) Wednesday, February 4, 2026 
Housing and Redevelopment Authority (HRA) Tuesday, February 17, 2026 
Environmental Quality Commission (EQC) Wednesday, February 18, 2026 
Northfield Area Fire and Rescue Services Thursday, February 19, 2026 
Planning Commission (PC) Thursday, February 19, 2026 
Economic Development Authority (EDA) Monday, February 23, 2026 
Human Rights Commission (HRC) Wednesday, February 25, 2026 
Hospital Board  Thursday, February 26, 2026 
Heritage Preservation Commission (HPC) Wednesday, March 4, 2026 
Housing and Redevelopment Authority (HRA) Work Session Tuesday, March 14, 2026 
Library Board Wednesday, March 11, 2026 
Charter Commission Thursday, March 12, 2026 
Environmental Quality Commission (EQC) Wednesday, March 18, 2026 
Northfield Area Fire and Rescue Services Thursday, March 19, 2026 
Planning Commission (PC) Thursday, March 19, 2026 
Economic Development Authority (EDA) Monday, March 23, 2026 
Hospital Board  Thursday, March 26, 2026 
Heritage Preservation Commission (HPC) Wednesday, April 1, 2026 
Environmental Quality Commission (EQC) Wednesday, April 15, 2026 
Northfield Area Fire and Rescue Services Thursday, April 16, 2026 
Planning Commission (PC) Thursday, April 16, 2026 
Housing and Redevelopment Authority (HRA) Tuesday, April 21, 2026 
Human Rights Commission (HRC) Wednesday, April 22, 2026 
Hospital Board  Thursday, April 23, 2026 
Economic Development Authority (EDA) Monday, April 27, 2026 
Heritage Preservation Commission (HPC) Wednesday, May 6, 2026 
Library Board Wednesday, May 13, 2026 
Charter Commission Thursday, May 14, 2026 
Environmental Quality Commission (EQC) Wednesday, May 20, 2026 
Northfield Area Fire and Rescue Services Thursday, May 21, 2026 
Planning Commission (PC) Thursday, May 21, 2026 
Hospital Board  Thursday, May 28, 2026 
Heritage Preservation Commission (HPC) Wednesday, June 3, 2026 
Housing and Redevelopment Authority (HRA) Tuesday, June 16, 2026 
Environmental Quality Commission (EQC) Wednesday, June 17, 2026 
Northfield Area Fire and Rescue Services Thursday, June 18, 2026 
Planning Commission (PC) Thursday, June 18, 2026 
Economic Development Authority (EDA) Monday, June 22, 2026 
Human Rights Commission (HRC) Wednesday, June 24, 2026 
Hospital Board  Thursday, June 25, 2026 



Board/Commission Meeting Date 
Heritage Preservation Commission (HPC) Wednesday, July 1, 2026 
Library Board Wednesday, July 8, 2026 
Charter Commission Thursday, July 9, 2026 
Environmental Quality Commission (EQC) Wednesday, July 15, 2026 
Northfield Area Fire and Rescue Services Thursday, July 16, 2026 
Planning Commission (PC) Thursday, July 16, 2026 
Hospital Board  Thursday, July 23, 2026 
Economic Development Authority (EDA) Monday, July 27, 2026 
Heritage Preservation Commission (HPC) Wednesday, August 5, 2026 
Environmental Quality Commission (EQC) Wednesday, August 19, 2026 
Northfield Area Fire and Rescue Services Thursday, August 20, 2026 
Planning Commission (PC) Thursday, August 20, 2026 
Economic Development Authority (EDA) Monday, August 24, 2026 
Housing and Redevelopment Authority (HRA) Tuesday, August 25, 2026 
Human Rights Commission (HRC) Wednesday, August 26, 2026 
Hospital Board  Thursday, August 27, 2026 
Heritage Preservation Commission (HPC) Wednesday, September 2, 2026 
Library Board Wednesday, September 9, 2026 
Charter Commission Thursday, September 10, 2026 
Environmental Quality Commission (EQC) Wednesday, September 16, 2026 
Northfield Area Fire and Rescue Services Thursday, September 17, 2026 
Planning Commission (PC) Thursday, September 17, 2026 
Hospital Board  Thursday, September 24, 2026 
Economic Development Authority (EDA) Monday, September 28, 2026 
Heritage Preservation Commission (HPC) Wednesday, October 7, 2026 
Northfield Area Fire and Rescue Services Thursday, October 15, 2026 
Planning Commission (PC) Thursday, October 15, 2026 
Housing and Redevelopment Authority (HRA) Tuesday, October 20, 2026 
Environmental Quality Commission (EQC) Wednesday, October 21, 2026 
Hospital Board  Thursday, October 22, 2026 
Economic Development Authority (EDA) Monday, October 26, 2026 
Human Rights Commission (HRC) Wednesday, October 28, 2026 
Heritage Preservation Commission (HPC) Wednesday, November 4, 2026 
Library Board Monday, November 9, 2026 
Charter Commission Thursday, November 12, 2026 
Environmental Quality Commission (EQC) Wednesday, November 18, 2026 
Hospital Board  Thursday, November 19, 2026 
Northfield Area Fire and Rescue Services Thursday, November 19, 2026 
Planning Commission (PC) Thursday, November 19, 2026 
Economic Development Authority (EDA) Monday, November 23, 2026 
Heritage Preservation Commission (HPC) Wednesday, December 2, 2026 
Housing and Redevelopment Authority (HRA) Tuesday, December 8, 2026 
Human Rights Commission (HRC) Monday, December 14, 2026 
Environmental Quality Commission (EQC) Wednesday, December 16, 2026 
Hospital Board  Thursday, December 17, 2026 
Northfield Area Fire and Rescue Services Thursday, December 17, 2026 
Planning Commission (PC) Thursday, December 17, 2026 

 


